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Event 2: MMAS8 Individual Pursuit | Qualifier
8 Laps - STANDINGS

1. 68 Adrian MCMILLAN (Nowra Velo Club) 2:45.642
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.636 25.636 (1)
Lap 2 19.329 44.965 (1)
Lap 3 19.261 1:04.226 (1)
Lap 4 19.339 1:23.566 (1)
Lap 5 19.699 1:43.266 (1)
Lap 6 20.134 2:03.400 (1)
Lap 7 20.802 2:24.203 (1)
Lap 8 21.439 2:45.642 (1)

2. 65 Gavin DIXON (Waratah Masters CC) 2:49.615 +3.97
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.798 25.798 (3)
Lap 2 19.262 45.061 (2)
Lap 3 20.057 1:05.118 (2)
Lap 4 20.843 1:25.962 (2)
Lap 5 21.004 1:46.966 (2)
Lap 6 20.830 2:07.796 (2)
Lap 7 20.832 2:28.629 (2)
Lap 8 20.986 2:49.615 (2)

3. 66 James GRAY (Waratah Masters CC) 3:02.958 +17.31
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.707 25.707 (2)
Lap 2 19.818 45.526 (3)
Lap 3 20.814 1:06.340 (3)
Lap 4 22.281 1:28.622 (3)
Lap 5 23.264 1:51.886 (3)
Lap 6 23.613 2:15.500 (3)
Lap 7 23.819 2:39.320 (3)
Lap 8 23.638 3:02.958 (3)

64 Ivan COLIG (St George CC)
Half Lap

67 Michael LAWSON (Bicisport)
Half Lap


